Large-Format Specialty Print Media
Premium Glossy Paper 2, 280gsm
Premium Glossy Paper 280gsm is heavyweight and provides a
high whiteness factor through the use of high white pulp which
makes the media less susceptible to light illuminant changes.
This glossy paper has a thicker resin coated layer when compared
to other photographic papers to increase the overall smoothness
of the paper. To support our environmentally conscious efforts,

Large-Format Specialty Print Media
Premium Glossy Paper 2, 280gsm
Ordering Information
Size   Item Code  Packaging   Package Dimensions (L x W x H)   Weight
17" x 100'  2941B017AA  1 Roll/Box  18.0" x 6.5" x 6.5"   11.0 lb
24" x 100'  2941B018AA  1 Roll/Box  25.0" x 6.5" x 6.5"   15.0 lb
36" x 100'  2941B0019AA  1 Roll/Box  37.0" x 6.5" x 6.5"   21.0 lb
42" x 100'  2941B0020AA  1 Roll/Box  43.0" x 6.5" x 6.5"   25.0 lb
To purchase large-format specialty print media, contact your local
Authorized Canon Dealer or call 1-800-OK-CANON.
For the latest media information, visit our Web site at